Set value
(Threshold value)
Hysteresis value
Peak value
Bottom value
Channel display
Multi-channel Digital Sensor Monitor
3-Screen Display

Multi-channel Digital Sensor Monitor
PSE200A Series
How to Order
PSE20 A0
Option 2
Option 3
M
∗  Connector is not connected, but shipped together.
∗  This connector cannot be used with the PSE570 series.
∗  Cable is shipped together, but not connected.
— None
4C
Sensor connector (4 pcs.)
—
Power supply/Output connection cable (2 m)
N None
∗  Options are not assembled, but shipped together.
— None
A
Panel mount adapter
B
Front protection cover + Panel mount adapter
Input/Output specification
Option 1
0 NPN 5 outputs + Auto-shift input
1 PNP 5 outputs + Auto-shift input
2
IO-Link + NPN 4 outputs or NPN
5 outputs (SIO mode)
3
IO-Link + PNP 4 outputs or PNP
5 outputs (SIO mode)
∗1  Fixed unit: kPa, MPa, Pa
Unit specification
—
With unit selection
function
M SI units only∗1
Description Part no. Note
Panel mount adapter ZS-26-B Waterproof seal, mounting screws M3 x 8L (2 pcs.) included
Front protection cover + Panel mount adapter ZS-26-C Waterproof seal, mounting screws M3 x 8L (2 pcs.) included
m48 conversion adapter
∗  �This adapter is used to mount the PSE200A
series on the panel fitting of the PSE100
series.
ZS-26-D
Order panel mount adapter separately.
Front protection cover ZS-26-01
Sensor connector (1 pc. per set)
ZS-28-C For the PSE5mm series (Excludes the PSE570 series)
ZS-28-CA-4 For PSE570 series
Power supply with M12 connector/Output cable